
RETAIL TO LET

48-49 EAST STREET
Brighton, BN1 1HN

A PRIME DOUBLE FRONTED RETAIL UNIT TO LET 
IN CENTRAL BRIGHTON SURROUNDED BY HIGH 
END OCCUPIERS- AVAILABLE DECEMBER 2025- 
WILL CONSIDER SPLIT
661 TO 2,061 SQ FT

Tel:01273 672 999 
Website:www.eightfold.agency



Viewing & Further Information Get in touch
Max Pollock

01273 672999 | 07764 794936
max@eightfold.agency

James Hawley

01273 672999 | 07935 901 877
james@eightfold.agency

Eightfold Property
The above information contained within this email is sent subject to contract. These 
particulars are for general information only and do not constitute any part of an offer or 
contract. All statements contained therein are made without responsibility on the part of the 
vendors or lessors and are not to be relied upon as statement or representation of fact. 
Intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy themselves, by inspection, or otherwise, as to the 
correctness of each of the statements of dimensions contained in these particulars. Generated 
on 29/08/2025

Summary
Available Size 661 to 2,061 sq ft

Rent £72,500 - £160,000 per annum exclusive of rates, VAT & All other 
outgoings

Rates Payable £76,035 per annum 
This is the RV for the whole building & will change if the 
building is split.

Rateable Value £137,000

Service Charge A service charge will be payable based on a fair proportion of 
the buildings costs.

VAT Applicable

Legal Fees Ingoing tenant is liable for both parties legal costs

EPC Rating D (86)

Description
An attractive double fronted retail unit arranged over ground floor & basement with a 
prominent frontage. The ground floor is predominately open plan with character display 
windows. Our client will consider splitting into 2 units with unit 48 retaining the 
basement. Taking into account space loss for the split we estimate unit 48 will comprise 
594 sq ft at ground floor with basement of 636sq ft whilst unit 49 will have a ground floor 
space of 661 sq ft.

Location
Located in a premium retail pitch on East Street in the heart of Brighton city centre on 
the periphery & a short walk away from the seafront & The North Laine, whilst Brighton 
Mainline station can be accessed within a few minutes. Nearby occupiers include Hugo 
Boss, French Connection, Charlotte Tilbury, Hotel Chocolat, Russell & Bromley, Nobody's 
Child, Dishoom, Burger & Lobster & Mac.

Terms
The property is available to let by way of a new effective full repairing and insuring lease 
for a term to be agreed at a rent at £160,000 per annum exclusive of rates, building 
insurance, service charge & all other outgoings. Alternatively the landlord will consider 
splitting the space into 2 with unit 48 at a rent of £72,500 & unit 49 at a rent of £92,500 per 
annum exclusive of rates, VAT & all other outgoings. The property will be available from 
December 2025 following expiry of the current lease.

AML
As in accordance with regulations the regular ID checks will need to be carried out. Where 
checks are required there will be a charge of £50 plus VAT per person.

Accommodation
The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name sq ft sq m Rent

Ground - Ground Floor Retail 1,425 132.39 -

Basement - Basement Storage 636 59.09 -

Unit - 48 Ground floor & 
basement

1,230 114.27 £72,500 /annum

Unit - 49 Ground Floor only 661 61.41 £92,500 /annum

Total 3,952 367.16



Custom Gallery Footer



Energy performance certificate (EPC)

48-49 East Street
BRIGHTON
BN1 1HN

Energy rating

D
Valid until: 4 April 2027

Certificate number: 0091-0644-2730-7700-6303

Property type A1/A2 Retail and Financial/Professional services

Total floor area 238 square metres

Rules on letting this property

Properties can be let if they have an energy rating from A+ to E.

Energy rating and score

This property’s energy rating is D.

Net zero CO2
A+ 

A 
B 

C 
D 

E 
F 

G

Under 0 

0-25 

26-50 

51-75 

76-100 

101-125 

126-150 

Over 150

86 D

Properties get a rating from A+ (best) to G (worst)
and a score.

The better the rating and score, the lower your
property’s carbon emissions are likely to be.

How this property compares to others

Properties similar to this one could have ratings:

If newly built
25 A

If typical of the existing stock
73 C
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Breakdown of this property’s energy performance

Main heating fuel Grid Supplied Electricity

Building environment Air Conditioning

Assessment level 3

Building emission rate (kgCO2/m2 per year) 82.37

Primary energy use (kWh/m2 per year) 487

Recommendation report

Guidance on improving the energy performance of this property can be found in the recommendation report
(/energy-certificate/0040-6970-0423-4770-6014).

Who to contact about this certificate

Contacting the assessor
If you’re unhappy about your property’s energy assessment or certificate, you can complain to the assessor who
created it.

Assessor’s name Konstantinos Sotiriou
Telephone 07359001771
Email kostas.sotiriou@wensleylawz.com

Contacting the accreditation scheme
If you’re still unhappy after contacting the assessor, you should contact the assessor’s accreditation scheme.

Accreditation scheme Elmhurst Energy Systems Ltd
Assessor’s ID EES/018525
Telephone 01455 883 250
Email enquiries@elmhurstenergy.co.uk

About this assessment
Employer Wensley & Lawz Ltd
Employer address 116 Walsgrave Road Coventry CV2 4ED
Assessor’s declaration The assessor is not related to the owner of the property.
Date of assessment 3 April 2017
Date of certificate 5 April 2017
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 48-49 East Street, Brighton, BN1

created on Plotted Scale - 1:1,000

EN
T

CL
EG

G
 G

IF
FO

RD
 &

 C
O

SU
SH

I S
HO

P

LL
O

YD
S 

BA
NK

ROYAL PAVILION 
SHOPTEA ROOM

ENT

ALL BAR ONE

JO
E &

 THE JU
IC

E

AS YOU

LIK
E IT

!

ENT

VA
CA

NT

RITUALS

W
HITE S

TUFF 

&
HALT

PAXTON& GLEW

FLY
IN

G TIG
ER

    
    

    
  T

HE

FL
IN

T 
HOUSEBR

AS
S

M
O

N
KE

Y
IC

E 
C

R
EA

M

ENT

FA
IR

 SHO

RY

VACANT

OLIV
ER 

AB
I-K

BR
EA

K 
O

U
T

JE
W

EL
LE

R
Y

ENT

INSIGHT MOBILE 
 WHISKY SHOP

AL DUOMO

SCREEN & FILM
SCHOOL CENTRAL   

LIVING ROOM 
HEALTH           

SWEATY BETTY

MS BO
US

HA
M

G
AL

LE
RY

NT

MUSIC 
THEORY
LESSONS

JACU

VACANT

N CE

         MUNCHIES CRAFT

SUGAR-DOUGHCAFE

GROCERY

JE
W

EL
LE

R
PL

AT
EA

U

E
N

T

CASS ART

   KELLIE    MILLER ARTS

EAD
NG

S CAFÉ

VALERIA 
NEY ARTIST   

E
E

BELLA
TALIA

OOWEE VEGAN  
ENT

ENT

ENT

VACANT

VA
CAN

T

VACANT
VYBE

 HAIR DESIGN

ENTVACANT

NATWEST

ROYAL PAVILION

WELL
 D

ONE
VACANT

COS

ENT

PR
O

PE
LL

ER
NE

T

G
UN

NS
 

FL
O

RI
ST

 

VA
CA

NT

BR
AV

I-
SS

IM
O

LUSH

   PRET AMANGER

TH
E 

W
HI

TE
CO

M
PA

NY

UNDER 
OFFER

GOOD 
NEW

S 
ENT

KHF

H&T 

PA
W

NBROKERS 
ENT

OLD
 S

TE
IN

E 
CA

FE

OFFICE

OS 

LIF
ESTY

LE
  

VA
CWHITTARD 

OF CHELSEA

FI
TZ

 R
EG

EN
T

HOBBS

BE
 A

T 
ON

E

DWGS

BRIGHTON YMCA

YOUTH HOSTEL

GRAVES SON & PILCHER

EN
T

GOMO 
LEARNING 

DWG

BOSS

FRENCH CONNECTION

CLARENDON 
FINE ART

ALLSAINTS

MOLTON BROWN

CASTLE FINE ART

MAC COSMETICS

RUSSELL & 
BROMLEY

LU
LU

LE
M

ON

ST
AN

LE
Y 

R
O

AD
D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T
   

   
ST

O
R

E LABYRINTH
GALLERY

AS
TR

ID
 &

 M
IY

U

CHARLOTTE TILBURY
CHARLOTTE TILBURY

TH
E 

H
O

U
SE

R
ES

TA
U

R
AN

T LOAKE SHOEMAKERS

TH
E

M
AR

KET
IN

N
IN

SC
R

IPTIO
N

S

EN
TD
ET

O
U

R
VI

N
TA

G
E

VA
C

AN
T

THE LANES

HEALTH & BEAUTY
STUDIO 

HATCH

D
W

G

WILLOW

ROUNDHILL
IL 

        BISTRO

SE
NS

E

C
U

LT
 H

ER
O

VA
CA

NT

BLA
CKS

GROCERY
D'ARCYS

 RESTAURANT

DONATELLO

        NUMBER
TEN   

BE
D

D
A

   
   

  G
IG

GLI
NG 

SQ
UID

WHIP

TR
AI

L-
FI

N
D

ER
S

DAVID CLULOW OPTICIANS 

BR
U

H
A

L'OCCITANE
EN PROVENCE

PENHA-LIGON'SPERFUME

JO MALONELONDON

PERMIT ROOM 
BY DISHOOM

SUSSEX ARMSGREENE KING

CRÊPEAFFAIRE

C
U

D
D

LY
C

O
LO

N
Y

PR
BD

C
AR

M
I-

C
H

EA
LS

EN
G

LI
SH

'S  

EN
T

JONES BOOKMAKER

EN
TC

IS
C

O
S

KA
R

M
A 

R
AR

E
TH

IN
G

 

SP
AC

E
N

K

BURGER & LOBSTER

TH
E

BR
EA

KF
AS

T
C

LU
B

C
LO

U
D

 G
AL

LE
R

Y

O
FF

IC
E

PRBD
BURGER & LOBSTER

ON TOWN HALL

TH
E

BA
R

BE
R

C
LU

B

E
N

T

170 4-
52-

3

167-169

171-173

6-
71

13

16514

15

8

6

11-12

9

6-7

12
13

-1
4

8-10

4

7

2

5

49

64

4

65
66

15

48
a

16
-1

9

14

6cBA
R

TH
O

LO
M

EW
S

6-17

48

OLD
 S

TE
62

-6
3

16-17

2

48

20
-2

1

7 BR
IG

HT
O

N 
PL

AC
E

1-
3

9
21

23

13

18

45

47

1

20
6

19
44

21

3

PA
LA

CE
 P

LA
CE

3
4

60

61

12

8-
11

9

CASTLE SQUARE

45

14

13

5
6

7-8

2

3

42

56

38

46
-4

7

39

EA
ST

 S
TR

EE
T

40
41

2

1

1A

56

55

48
-4

9

53

54

51
52

5526
-2

7 53
-5

4
52

35

51

24

56

57
-5

8

25
EA

ST
 S

TR
EE

T

61
-6

3

59
60

2 1

54-55

36

37

18

6-7

5MARKET STREET

3-4

19

8

16

15

48A
949

11

10

1-2

29-31

33
-3

4

28

23

EAST STREET

22

31
A-

32

13

17
16

18

65

5-
6

11A-12

3-
4

7-
8

BARTHOLOMEWS

4
3

00 25 m25 m 50 m50 m
© Crown Copyright and database rights 2025 OS AC0000829429© Crown Copyright and database rights 2025 OS AC0000829429


